
16?~~olwtion ~Q4-

?~SO~U: allAUTHORIZING BUDGET AMENDMENTS TO THE COUNTY GENERAL PURPOSE FUND FOR
Tnt:: :--ISG.L 'r' Ar: 2!lDING JUt,IE 30. 1994.

~~E?2AS. cert~in events have occurred requiring adjustments in the 1993-94
General Purpose Fund Budget. ":,IJC''''. THEREFORE. BE IT RESOLVED bv the Board of County Commissioners of Weakley
Coun t v , Tennessee s seemo lec in regular session on this the 18th day of b2J:.LL. 1994:
~n3.;:

SECTION 1. The General Purpose Fund is hereby amended as fol lows:

,ol,DLiLT BASIC rnocxr rcn

Proposed
Budget

Budget
Amendments

Appr ove d
Budget

\ ,1 I
.~lrunG

Account
Estimated Revenue
ADULT BASIC EDUCATION

~('",.... ..•.•.
•••..•• 1.,... .••• 1"

$64,476.00+4,597.00$5Q.879.0047120

A3E Estimated Expenditures71600

71 6[J C AgE Aaui r B~sic Education

6.051.73
23,109.27
17,000.00
1,584.00

-0-
-0-

7.021.00
2,500.00

500.00
132.00

+1,410.73
+2.109.27

-0-
+1,584.00
-1.584. 00

500.00
+ 500.32
+1,000.00

500.00
-0-

716JO 1O~; ,;\8£ Supervisor
Teacher Salaries
Recruiter/Counselor
Inservice Training
Consultants
Postal Charges
Travel
Instructional Material
Office Suppl ies
Inservice Conferences

4.641.00
21.000.00
17.000.00

-0-
1.584.00

500.00
6.520.68
1,500.00
1.000.00

132.00

:16C0 ,;;BE
ABE
,u,BE
.;;BE
t>.BE
ABE
.~5E

1 : 6
123
1%
308

71600
71600
71600
71600
71600
"71600
-:'1600
71600

348~--":;0:)

420
435 A3E

-"BE457

71600 ABE
71600 01 ABE
71600 ~~ ABE
7!6GC 12 ABE

Employee Benefits
SOCi31 Security (6.2%)
State Retirement
i'Jeaicare (1.45%)

2,971.00
2,912.00

695.00

2,752.49
2.604.50

644.33

218.51
307.50
50.67

+
+
+

SECTION 2. BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that al I resolutions of the Board of County
Corrrn i as ione rs of Weakley County, Tennessee, wh lch are in conflict with this
resoiu~jon ~re hereby repealed.

SECTIGN 3. BE iT FURTHER RESOLVED. that this resolution take effect from and
after its passage. the pub] ic welfare requiring it. This resolution shall be spread
upon the ~inutes of the Board of County Commissioners.

PURSUANT TO THE RULES OF THE COMMISSION, THIS RESOLUTION IS SPONSORED BY THE~/)7~, WrAr:LEY COUNTYB~7~z:;;a
ACfJlr~LEDGED AUD?:;P? 91,1 ED :'7/ ~ '/ . //_~;:Z;L&.-'.--~~- (
Chairman. Budget Com~ittee

['lotion maae ~y Commissioner Ver.non Dunn
be eoo rove d. Secondea by Comm iss ioner
Upon being put to a roJ I c3.11 vote. motion

that the foregoing amendment
Ronnie Bates
carr.ied

ATi'r.:STr:~] ·~O: APPROVED:

~d(fU/Ap.l
.ec c/) S. ::lllebrel.-l,County Execut ive

(

FCJ'e
.:~,~\
. '
',~\

3e!!f'~;. f· . rili~, .....r" •••.•• . .:»


